
(2 

(1 

(3 

(4 

(5 

(7 

(6 

Winner’s Bracket 

Loser’s Bracket 

L6 

L5 

L8 

L7 

(8 

(9 

(10 

(11 

(19 

(15 

(17 
(21 

(22 

(20 

(18 

(13 

(23 

(12 

(16 

(14 

L3 

L14 

L13 

L19 

L4 

L1 

L2 
L22 If First Loss 

1 

8 

9 

5 

12 

4 

3 

6 

11 

7 

10 

2 

Thu 05/04 F#1

Thu 05/04 F#1

Thu 05/04 F#2

7:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

Thu 05/04 F#2
7:30 pm

2023 Sr. Minors Playoff Tournament 
1MBZPGGT�5PVSOBNFOU�0WFSWJFX

v Winner's Bracket - Home team is the higher seed
v Loser's Bracket - Home team is determined by coin flip
v Championship - Home team is team from Winner's Bracket. If second game

is needed, Loser's Bracket team will be home team in the second game.
v No new inning after 1 hour 35 minutes
v Complete all innings started; no drop dead time.

Sat 05/06 F#1 

Sat 05/06 F#2 

Sat 05/06 F#1 

Sat 05/06 F#2 

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

5:00 pm

Mon 05/08 F#2

Mon 05/08 F#1

Mon 05/08 F#2

Tue 05/09 F#1 Tue 05/09 F#1 
7:30 pm

5:30 pm

Tue 05/09 F#1 

7:30 pm

5:30 pm

Mon 05/08 F#1 

Wed 05/10 F#1

Wed 05/10 F#1

5:30 pm

7:30 pm

Fri 05/12 F#1
6:30 pm

Sat 05/13 F#1

Sat 05/13 F#1
7:00 pm

5:00 pm

Mon 05/15 F#1
6:30 pm

Tue 05/16 F#1

6:30 pm

Thu 05/18 F#1 
6:30 pm

6:30 pm

 Fri 05/19 F#1
(If Needed)

Sanchez

Mattis

Reynolds
Mick

Garcia

Marchisio

Fischer

Spencer

Bair

Green

Hall

Poole

7:30 pm 
Mattis 
Reynolds

Mick

Bair

Sanchez

Spencer

Garcia

Green

Sanchez

Bair

Poole

Marchisio

Mattis

5:30 pm 
Fischer

Hall

Mick

Mick

Mattis

Reynolds

Fischer

Poole

Sanchez

Bair

Marchisio

Mick

Reynolds

Sanchez

Poole

Bair

Marchisio

Marchisio

Marchisio

Sanchez




